EVITT H®USE
©ftee

BREARING BREAD

Daily Muffin

Croissants

Pain au Chocolat

Banana Nut Breakfast Cookie
Daily Scone

Brownie
House Baked Jumbo Chocolate Chip Cookie

BREAKFAST

My(K Labs Oatmeal

“Mother Nature’s Choice”
Ham, Cheese & Egg Croissant
Breakfast Burrito

SNACKING WELL

House Made Fresh Packed Fruit Cup
Whole Fruit

Individual Yogurts

House Made Package Yogurt Parfait
Charcuterie & Cheese

Snacking Well Trail Mix

Kate’s Real Foods Bars

Oranola Bars

HANDHELDS

Ham & Swiss on Ciabatta Roll

Lettuce / Tomato / Horseradish Aioli
Turkey & Brie on Croissant

Oreen Apple / Honey Mustard Mayonnaise
Veggie Wrap

Hummus & Charred Vegetables
PB&J

DAILY BOWLS

Smoked Chicken Chili
Caesar Salad
Caesar Salad with Chicken
Quinoa & Roasted Vegetables
Chick Peas / Almonds / Pineapple

§3.50
§4.50
§5.00
$3.00
$3.00
§4.50
$3.25

$4.50

$9.75
$9.75

§7.00
§2.00
$5.00
§8.00
§15.00
§10.00
§5.00
$250

§10.00
§10.00
§10.00

§7.00

$9.00
§10.00
$13.00
§15.00

SOMETHING SWEET o

Frozen Custard %
Vanilla

Chocolate
Strawberry
Seasonal

$12.00



